Příloha č. 3 zadávací dokumentace
( Příloha č. 2 Kupní smlouvy )
Technické parametry pro VZ „Pixelový detektor“
MINIMÁLNÍ TECHNICKÉ POŽADAVKY ZADAVATELE
Požadavky zadavatele
Nabídka účastníka zadávacího řízení (dále
jen “ÚZŘ”)
ÚZŘ doplní u technických parametrů

Following is the second orientation
All dimensions are in mm.
Datasheet | Model Number Codes
Page |11
Model Number Codes
Example:
Device name:
AdvaPIX Timepix3 Quad
Device modification:
SH0 - Straight without Hole
SH2 - Straight with Hole 2x2 mm
AH0 - Angled without Hole
AH2 - Angled with Hole 2x2 mm
Sensor type:
M - Silicon monolithic
C - CdTe
Sensor thickness:
1 – 100 µm
3 – 300 µm
5 – 500 µm
A – 1000 µm
B – 2000 µm
Device version date:
YY MM DD
Release history
Date Changes
22/08/29 Preliminary datasheet
23/3/14 New mechanical drawings
 Datasheet | Instructions for safe use
Page |12
Warning
Instructions for safe use
To avoid malfunction or damage to your ADVAPIX TPX3 QUAD please observe the following:
• Do not expose to water or moisture.
• Do not disassemble. Wire-bonding connection may be irreversibly damaged.
• Do not insert any object into the sensor window.
• Extreme care must be taken when removing the protecting cover or handling the ADVAPIX TPX3 QUAD without
the protecting cover. Warranty does not apply to mechanical damage of the sensor and wirebonds
• The protection provided by this product may be impaired if it is used in a manner not described in this document
Copyright
ADVACAM s.r.o.
U Pergamenky 1145/12
170 00 Praha
Czech Republic
Tel: +420 608 605 533
Email:
Do not touch sensor surface!
Příloha č. 2 Zadávací dokumentace
Příloha č. 3 Kupní smlouvy
1
Seznam poddodavatelů / Čestné prohlášení
1. Název veřejné zakázky
Pixelový detektor
2. Účastník zadávacího řízení
Obchodní firma: AdvaScope s.r.o.
Sídlo: Kolejní 3093/7, 612 00 Brno - Královo Pole
IČO: 10961861
Právní forma:
Právnická osoba, společnost s ručením omezeným
Varianta 2: Účastník zadávacího řízení čestně prohlašuje, že nemá v úmyslu zadat určitou část
výše uvedené veřejné zakázky jiné osobě, tj. poddodavateli1.
1 Dodavatel vybere jednu z variant a nehodící se vymaže, popř. proškrtne